SW-505-24P-F
24 PoE+ Ports and 2 Gigabit RJ45/SFP Combo Ports with 370W of Total Power Budget,
and Layer 2 and Layer 3 Functionality Optimized for AV over IP Applications.
Designed to support AV-over-IP (AVoIP) applications, the SW-505-24P-F includes 24 1-Gigabit
PoE+ Ethernet ports and two combo unpowered ethernet ports and two Gigabit SFP expansion
ports (unpowered ethernet ports and SFP ports cannot be used at the same time). Two or more
SFP ports can be aggregated for a connection speed of up to 2 Gb.
The 24 PoE+ ports deliver both gigabit data and power over a single cable to 802.11af/at-compliant

•	 Power Cord
PACKAGE CONTENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
REGION PART NUMBER
North America SW-505-24P-F
Australia SW-505-24P-F-A
Europe SW-505-24P-F-E
UK SW-505-24P-F-U
©2024 Legrand AV Inc. 240144 Rev C 12/24 Luxul is a registered trademark of Legrand AV Inc. All other brand names or marks are used for identification purposes and are trademarks of their
respective owners. All patents are protected under existing designations. Other patents pending.
LEGRAND | AV COMMERCIAL BRANDS
C2G | Chief | Da-Lite | Luxul | Middle Atlantic | Vaddio | Wiremold